Ill TRAVESIA NOCTURNA ME TOMO LAS DE VILLADIEGO

Clqsificacié por Categorias

Pos. Dor.

—

279
129
121
216
13
233
157
42
125

OCoOoNOGOURAWN

Manso Modron, Marta
Martinez Cuezva, Marta
Lépez Martinez, Miriam
Vivar Perez, Maria Eugenia
Aranzana Corrales, Pilar
Santamaria Garcia, Noelia
Pérez Gonzdlez, Nuria
Carreton Vazquez, Erika
Marcos Santamaria, Amaia

conta cto@orycro nsport.com

Villadiego, 30-08-2014
Organiza: Asociacion Juvenil Veséanikos,
Excmo. Ayuntamiento de Villadiego,
ID) - Diputaciéon Provincial de Burgos
Cronometra: OrycronSport
Sistema: Dorsal Chip
Clasificaciones: www.orycronsport.com

Veterana "A" Femenina

Club

Tragaleguas

Los Cojos Flojos

Club Atletismo Villanueva De La Torre
Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

Independiente

Zarzosa De Rio Pisuerga

Tiempo
56:31
1:08:53
1:10:37
1:13:17
1:21:41
1:22:14
1:25:33
2:02:37
2:25:27

T/Km.
04:31
05:31
05:39
05:52
06:32
06:35
06:51
09:49
11:38

WwWw.orycronsport.com



